CONSTRUCTION
Housing Die Cast Aluminum
Lens Polycarbonate lens with Type III/Type V distribution
Finish Bronze (Standard), Custom Finish
Paint Specs
Weather and Corrosion resistant polyester powder coat
finish with 800 hours salt spray rating
as per ASTM B117

Default Setting: Highest wattage/ 4000K /Photocell ON
Mounting sold separately, please refer
ordering guide for full list of mountings
DIMVK
Fixture Wattage Voltage Color
Temp.
Beam
Distribution Finish Dimming Controls Options
FL5S
FL8S
FL9S
LED100A50
LED150A80
LED230A150
LED320A200
LED400A300
B - 120-277V
L - 480V
VK - CCT
Selectable
(3000K/
4000K/ 5000K)
T5- Type V*
T3 - Type III
BRZ - Bronze*
CST - Custom
Color
DIM -
0-10V
Dimming
PC - Photocell *
DHFS - Motion
Sensor
PCLS - Photocell
CCT Lumen
Sensor
TPC - Twist-lock
Photocell
3PIN - 3 pin
receptacle for
ON/OFF
photocells
7PIN - 7 pin
receptacle for
smart control
systems
SP10 - 10kV
Surge Protection*
SP20 - 20kV**
Surge Protection
STOCK CODES
054549 FL5S-LED100A50-B-VK-T5-BRZ-DIM-PC-SP10
054401 FL5S-LED150A80-B-VK-T5-BRZ-DIM-PC-SP10
054550 FL8S-LED230A150-B-VK-T5-BRZ-DIM-PC-SP10
054402 FL8S-LED320A200-B-VK-T5-BRZ-DIM-PC-SP10
054403 FL9S-LED400A300-B-VK-T5-BRZ-DIM-PC-SP10
ACCESSORIES SOLD SEPARATELY
053363
FL5S/FL8S/FL9S
SELECT YOKE BRZ
052267
RC-100 MOTION SENSOR
REMOTE CONTROL
053364
FL5S/FL8S/FL9S
SELECT SLIP FITTER
BRZ
052929
RC-107 PHOTOCONTROL
REMOTE CONTROL
053365
FL5S/FL8S/FL9S
SELECT SLIP FITTER

SELECT DIRECT
MOUNT BRZ
ORDERING GUIDE
* Standard Configuration
** Available in 120-277V only
Note:
Super Durable paint finish with a 3000‑hour salt spray resistance rating (per ASTM B117) &
Dark Sky friendly configuration (2200K CCT) are available upon request.
Please contact Customer Success for additional details.
| 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca 12 | 2025 1| 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca RAB Design Lighting Inc. 05 | 2025 11| 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-855-865-5445 | rdalighting.com RDA Lighting Inc. 01 | 2026 2
FLS-LED
Flood Light
EPA (ft²)
FIXTURE
Description Fixture Weight Tilt 0° Tilt 45° Tilt 90°
FL5S-LED100A50 10.1 lbs
0.25 0.97 1.37
FL5S-LED150A80 10.4 lbs
FL8S-LED230A150 14.9 lbs
0.38 1.46 2.07
FL8S-LED320A200 15.2 lbs
FL9S-LED400A300 18.7 lbs 0.38 1.46 2.07
ACCESSORIES
YOKE 0.22
SLIP FITTER 0.14
SLIP FITTER W/ADAPTER 0.22
TRUNNION 0.14
DIRECT MOUNT 0.19
2
ADDITIONAL DETAILS
MAX AMPERAGE DRAW (A)
CURRENT
120V 208V 240V 277V 480V
FL5S-LED100A50 1.2 0.7 0.6 0.5 0.3
FL5S-LED150A80 1.7 1.0 0.9 0.7 0.4
FL8S-LED230A150 2.5 1.4 1.3 1.1 0.6
FL8S-LED320A200 3.5 2.0 1.8 1.5 0.9
FL9S-LED400A300 4.0 2.3 2.0 1.7 1.0
LUMEN MAINTENANCE
L90 L80 L70
>50000 >100000 >100000
Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21 calculations.
| 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca 12 | 2025 1| 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-800-268-0381 | rabdesign.ca RAB Design Lighting Inc. 05 | 2025 11| 1-222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON, M8V 3W7 | 1-855-865-5445 | rdalighting.com RDA Lighting Inc. 01 | 2026 3
FLS-LED
Flood Light
2RC107 REMOTE SPECIFICATIONS
(FOR PCLS CONTROLLER)
DEFAULT FACTORY SETTING
TASK LIGHT LEVEL 100%
HOLD TIME DISABLE
PHOTOCELL LOW
CCT CCT LOW (WW - 3000K)
FEATURES
ON:
Turn on the fixture, the brightness is according to the task level you set.
OFF:
Turn off the fixture, the fixture is permanently off.
RESET:
Task Light Level:100%; Hold Time: Disable; Photocell:Low; CCT:CCT Low (WW - 3000K)
REPEAT: Send the same setting to different fixtures installed.
DIM+:
With each push of the button, brightness increases by 10%.
DIM-:
With each push of the button, brightness decreases by 10%;
Select the task brightness of the fixture as needed.
HOLD TIME:
The "hold time" starts to count right after the fixture turns on. When the "hold time is up, the
fixture adjusts to 50% brightness until the light control turns the light fixture off.